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2018 GMWL - najlepszy zawodnik

Chłopców, 12 - 13 lat - 16 z 17 Konkurencji

1. SŁAWACKI Wojciech 13 01803 926 2
2. STASZCZAK Antoni 13 01703 816 2
3. MUZYKA Igor 13 02803 803 2
4. RYMARZ Jakub 13 00203 775 2
5. SUCHAŃSKI Filip 13 02003 761 2
6. TERLECKI Michał 13 01803 724 2
7. LUPA Olaf 12 00203 686 2
8. PASZKOWSKI Błażej 12 00103 683 2
9. MICH Maksymilian 12 02203 671 2

10. KŁYŻ Oskar 13 01703 670 2
11. WROŃSKI Szymon 12 01403 648 2
12. TOMASZEWSKI Piotr 13 02503 636 2
13. TRYKACZ Mikołaj 12 03203 633 2
14. WÓJCIK Rafał 12 00103 595 2
15. BILSKI Kacper 13 02203 580 2
16. CZAJKOWSKI Igor 13 00203 577 2
17. NIZIO Wojciech 13 01703 550 2
18. BOŻEK Krzysztof 13 01103 546 2
19. MACIOCHA Maciej 12 01103 545 2
20. KAŁUSZYŃSKI Jakub 13 03203 530 2
21. OŁTUSZYK Dominik 13 02203 526 2
22. STACHYRA Adrian 12 01403 525 2
23. ZIELIŃSKI Emil 12 01003 518 2
24. JARGIŁO Jędrzej 13 03003 511 2
25. CHMIEL Paweł 13 03003 508 2
26. PRANAGAL Stanisław 12 02503 497 2

OPOLSKI Łukasz 12 03203 497 2
28. ABRASZEK Piotr 12 00203 493 2
29. DOKUDOWIEC Kacper 13 03203 492 2
30. KAPUŚNIAK Maksym 12 01103 489 2
31. DANILCZUK Michał 12 03203 488 2
32. ŻYWICKI Krzysztof 13 01403 486 2
33. NIZIO Tadeusz 13 01703 484 2
34. MICHAŁEK Krzysztof 12 01103 483 2
35. KRYK Krzysztof 13 00203 475 2
36. SAŁAMACHA Filip 13 00203 460 2
37. ŚLEDŹ Maciej 13 02503 450 2
38. KOZAK Jan 12 01403 449 2
39. NOWACKI Marcel 12 02503 448 2
40. JÓŹWIK Dominik 12 01003 442 2
41. MACIUK Mikołaj 12 03203 430 2
42. SZCZEPANIK Jakub 13 01103 428 2
43. KULBIEDA Jakub 13 01103 427 2
44. RÓŻAŃSKI Szymon 13 02203 423 2
45. ABRASZEK Mateusz 12 00203 412 2

DUDKOWSKI Maciej 12 01403 412 2
47. WYSMULSKI Nicholai 12 01403 405 2
48. WILK Szymon 12 02503 335 2
49. DZIEWULSKI Adrian 12 01103 323 2
50. STĘPNIAK Aleksander 12 01103 288 2
51. GORDZIEJKO Konrad 12 01103 238 2
52. DUDLEJ Rafał 12 01103 195 2
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Chłopców, 14 - 15 lat - 16 z 17 Konkurencji

1. JAKIMIAK Jakub 15 03903 1287 2
2. ZACHARZYŃSKI Norbert 15 01803 1154 2
3. MRÓZ Adam 15 02503 1151 2
4. GRABEK Oskar 15 02503 1095 2
5. ZARYCHTA Marcel 15 01403 1089 2
6. URBAN Jakub 15 02103 1083 2
7. ADAMCZYK Jan 15 02503 1072 2
8. ZUBRZYCKI Kacper 14 00603 1066 2
9. KASPERSKI Patryk 15 00103 1058 2

10. SWINTOZELSKI Maksymilian 15 00103 1020 2
11. ŁAGOŹNY Filip 14 00203 982 2
12. ZUZANIUK Igor 14 01403 967 2
13. KOZIEŃSKI Oliwier 14 00603 962 2
14. LEWTAK Szymon 14 01403 893 2
15. KORZENIOWSKI Piotr 15 01803 887 2
16. SZYCHIEWICZ Ernest 14 01103 882 2
17. BORSUK Piotr 15 00103 877 2
18. TYLUS Patryk 15 03003 866 2
19. CHAŁAT Wojciech 14 01003 856 2
20. MIAZGA Oskar 14 00103 849 2
21. OSZAJCA Gabriel 15 01703 847 2
22. BAREJ Michał 14 01403 839 2
23. POLSKI Mateusz 14 02003 834 2
24. TOCZEK Piotr 15 01503 827 2
25. SOLAK Szymon 14 01703 821 2
26. DACKA Dawid 14 02803 817 2
27. MANDZIUK Kewin 15 00203 810 2
28. DUBIEL Igor 14 00203 807 2
29. MIREK Jakub 15 01703 794 2
30. MAKARUK Michał 15 02203 783 2
31. BEREJ Kacper 15 02503 771 2
32. BRUS Marcel 15 01403 767 2
33. MUSIATOWICZ Rafał 15 03203 759 2
34. PUSZKARSKI Mikołaj 15 03903 748 2
35. KUBINIEC Mikołaj 14 01003 734 2
36. SKRZYPCZAK Mateusz 14 01103 729 2
37. CZERNIAK Jarosław 15 02503 725 2
38. TRYKACZ Bartosz 15 03203 716 2
39. STEMPURSKI Igor 14 01403 693 2
40. WOJEWODA Antoni 14 00603 673 2
41. RADZIKOWSKI Grzegorz 15 03903 656 2
42. SKRZYPIEC Michał 14 02203 652 2
43. HONDZEL Jakub 14 03603 609 2
44. BAHONKO Bartosz 14 01503 572 2
45. DENISIUK Nikodem 14 03203 536 2
46. SZUMAK Nikita 14 01503 398 2
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Mężczyzn, 12 lat i starsi

1. NIEDZIAŁEK Dominik SL 20 03103 1455 2
2. BRYŁA Kamil 19 03103 1447 2
3. MAŁYSKA Bartosz SL 19 03103 1376 2
4. KADROW Konrad 21 03103 1363 2
5. PACZYŃSKI Oliwer 21 03103 1359 2
6. CHAŁAT Stanisław SL 19 03103 1353 2
7. SZCZERBA Adam 16 03103 1329 2
8. SUSZEK Wojciech 26 02203 1320 2
9. BORKOWSKI Kacper SL 18 03103 1311 2

10. LECH Filip 17 03103 1300 2
11. JAWORSKI Norbert 20 03103 1296 2
12. JAKIMIAK Jakub 15 03903 1287 2
13. WALCZYSKO Jakub 18 03103 1239 2
14. CELIŃSKI Jakub 16 03903 1228 2
15. ŁUKASZCZYK Mateusz SL 18 00203 1215 2

DADOS Aleksander 17 00603 1215 2
17. JANICZUK Patryk 16 00403 1204 2
18. SOBIESZUK Kacper 16 01003 1201 2
19. NOWICZKOW Jakub SL 17 03103 1188 2
20. KONCKI Bartłomiej 17 00603 1187 2
21. CHODULSKI Jakub Sl 18 01003 1186 2
22. KOTWICA Bartosz 17 03103 1169 2
23. ZACHARZYŃSKI Norbert 15 01803 1154 2
24. MRÓZ Adam 15 02503 1151 2
25. SIEKACZYŃSKI Artur 16 00103 1147 2
26. SUSZEK Piotr 17 02203 1141 2
27. WOŹNIAK Kamil 17 00603 1135 2
28. BORSUK Łukasz 17 00103 1130 2
29. BORSUK Mateusz 16 02203 1112 2
30. POPIOŁEK Dawid 16 01003 1111 2
31. GRABEK Oskar 15 02503 1095 2
32. ZARYCHTA Marcel 15 01403 1089 2
33. URBAN Jakub 15 02103 1083 2
34. SAGAN Jakub 16 01003 1073 2
35. ADAMCZYK Jan 15 02503 1072 2
36. BISZKONT Damian 22 00303 1071 2
37. ZUBRZYCKI Kacper 14 00603 1066 2
38. KASPERSKI Patryk 15 00103 1058 2

CHYRCHAŁA Rafał 16 00203 1058 2
40. SZULIERZ Michał 17 00303 1048 2
41. KORZENIOWSKI Paweł 17 01803 1032 2
42. SWINTOZELSKI Maksymilian 15 00103 1020 2
43. PIEKARUŚ Dawid 16 00303 1013 2
44. PÓŁTORAK Patryk 16 00403 1009 2
45. ŁOBODA Jakub 16 01403 988 2
46. ŁAGOŹNY Filip 14 00203 982 2
47. KOŻUCH Kazimierz 18 01403 970 2
48. ZUZANIUK Igor 14 01403 967 2
49. KOZIEŃSKI Oliwier 14 00603 962 2
50. JAKÓBCZYK Jakub 16 01403 945 2
51. BOŻEK Filip 16 00103 943 2
52. KRAWIEC Maciej 19 00103 931 2
53. SŁAWACKI Wojciech 13 01803 926 2
54. LEWTAK Szymon 14 01403 893 2
55. KORZENIOWSKI Piotr 15 01803 887 2
56. SZYCHIEWICZ Ernest 14 01103 882 2
57. SOLSKI Mateusz 16 01403 881 2
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58. BLAT Kacper 16 00103 880 2
59. BORSUK Piotr 15 00103 877 2
60. TYLUS Patryk 15 03003 866 2
61. GĘBICKI Filip 17 00403 865 2
62. CHAŁAT Wojciech 14 01003 856 2
63. MIAZGA Oskar 14 00103 849 2
64. OSZAJCA Gabriel 15 01703 847 2
65. BAREJ Michał 14 01403 839 2
66. POLSKI Mateusz 14 02003 834 2
67. TOCZEK Piotr 15 01503 827 2
68. SOLAK Szymon 14 01703 821 2
69. DACKA Dawid 14 02803 817 2
70. STASZCZAK Antoni 13 01703 816 2
71. MANDZIUK Kewin 15 00203 810 2
72. DUBIEL Igor 14 00203 807 2
73. MUZYKA Igor 13 02803 803 2
74. DERUŚ Mateusz 16 01403 795 2
75. MIREK Jakub 15 01703 794 2
76. MAKARUK Michał 15 02203 783 2
77. RYMARZ Jakub 13 00203 775 2
78. BEREJ Kacper 15 02503 771 2
79. BRUS Marcel 15 01403 767 2
80. SUCHAŃSKI Filip 13 02003 761 2
81. MUSIATOWICZ Rafał 15 03203 759 2
82. PUSZKARSKI Mikołaj 15 03903 748 2
83. KUBINIEC Mikołaj 14 01003 734 2
84. SKRZYPCZAK Mateusz 14 01103 729 2
85. CZERNIAK Jarosław 15 02503 725 2
86. TERLECKI Michał 13 01803 724 2
87. TRYKACZ Bartosz 15 03203 716 2
88. STEMPURSKI Igor 14 01403 693 2
89. LUPA Olaf 12 00203 686 2
90. PASZKOWSKI Błażej 12 00103 683 2
91. WOJEWODA Antoni 14 00603 673 2
92. MICH Maksymilian 12 02203 671 2
93. KŁYŻ Oskar 13 01703 670 2
94. RADZIKOWSKI Grzegorz 15 03903 656 2
95. SKRZYPIEC Michał 14 02203 652 2
96. WROŃSKI Szymon 12 01403 648 2
97. TOMASZEWSKI Piotr 13 02503 636 2
98. TRYKACZ Mikołaj 12 03203 633 2
99. HONDZEL Jakub 14 03603 609 2

100. WÓJCIK Rafał 12 00103 595 2
101. BILSKI Kacper 13 02203 580 2
102. CZAJKOWSKI Igor 13 00203 577 2
103. BAHONKO Bartosz 14 01503 572 2
104. NIZIO Wojciech 13 01703 550 2
105. BOŻEK Krzysztof 13 01103 546 2
106. MACIOCHA Maciej 12 01103 545 2
107. KRUKOWSKI Adam 16 03203 541 2
108. DENISIUK Nikodem 14 03203 536 2
109. KAŁUSZYŃSKI Jakub 13 03203 530 2
110. OŁTUSZYK Dominik 13 02203 526 2
111. STACHYRA Adrian 12 01403 525 2
112. ZIELIŃSKI Emil 12 01003 518 2
113. JARGIŁO Jędrzej 13 03003 511 2
114. CHMIEL Paweł 13 03003 508 2
115. PRANAGAL Stanisław 12 02503 497 2
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OPOLSKI Łukasz 12 03203 497 2
117. ABRASZEK Piotr 12 00203 493 2
118. DOKUDOWIEC Kacper 13 03203 492 2
119. KAPUŚNIAK Maksym 12 01103 489 2
120. DANILCZUK Michał 12 03203 488 2
121. ŻYWICKI Krzysztof 13 01403 486 2
122. NIZIO Tadeusz 13 01703 484 2
123. MICHAŁEK Krzysztof 12 01103 483 2
124. KRYK Krzysztof 13 00203 475 2
125. SAŁAMACHA Filip 13 00203 460 2
126. ŚLEDŹ Maciej 13 02503 450 2
127. KOZAK Jan 12 01403 449 2
128. NOWACKI Marcel 12 02503 448 2
129. JÓŹWIK Dominik 12 01003 442 2
130. MACIUK Mikołaj 12 03203 430 2
131. SZCZEPANIK Jakub 13 01103 428 2
132. KULBIEDA Jakub 13 01103 427 2
133. RÓŻAŃSKI Szymon 13 02203 423 2
134. ABRASZEK Mateusz 12 00203 412 2

DUDKOWSKI Maciej 12 01403 412 2
136. WYSMULSKI Nicholai 12 01403 405 2
137. SZUMAK Nikita 14 01503 398 2
138. WILK Szymon 12 02503 335 2
139. DZIEWULSKI Adrian 12 01103 323 2
140. STĘPNIAK Aleksander 12 01103 288 2
142. GORDZIEJKO Konrad 12 01103 238 2
143. DUDLEJ Rafał 12 01103 195 2


